NR.

MASTER PROFESIONAL SISTEMET MODERNE TE TELEKOMUNIKACIONIT DHE TEKN

Emer

1 FATJON

2 GESI

3 HAKI

4 ORJON

5 ORESTI

6 KLITI

7 ORLANDO
8 PANDUSH
9 ERNEST
10 JOAN

11 EVARISTO
12 ESMERALDA
13 ELVIS

14 ANISA

15 THEODHOR
16 DIONIS
17 ERISA

18 MEGI

19 ARTEMIS
20 JOSINA

Mbiemer
SEFEDINI
KUTROLLI
MEKO
TEROLLI
NASTO
NEXHIPI
KELLEZI
MINKA
KATUNDI
MITRE
SEIDOLLI
FRAHOLLI (MUCKA)
MUSTAFA
BASHA
TOME
KALAJA
MUHAXHIRI
BARCI
VIJA
SALILLARI

Nota mesatare
5.02
5.05
5.06
5.08
5.11
5.21
5.24
5.26

5.5
5.72
5.78

5.8

5.9
6.01
6.17
6.26
6.28
6.42
6.69
7.32



IOLOGJITE E INTERNETIT



